O’BRIEN COUNTY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 2019 GRANTS

Camp High Hopes

City of Calumet

City of Primghar

Cornerstone Senior Communities of Remsen

Foster Grandparent & Senior Companion Programs
General N.B. Baker Library

Granville Ambulance

Hartley Emergency Ambulance Rescue Team ("HEART")
Hartley Volunteer Fire Department

Kids Express Daycare

Little Sioux Valley Conservation Association

O'Brien County Cemetery Preservation Assn (OCCPA)
O'Brien County Conservation Board

O'Brien County Livestock Show/O'Brien County Fair
Paullina Fire Department

Prairie Arts Council

Primghar Ambulance Team

Primghar Community Building

Primghar Public Library

Sanborn EMS

Sanborn Fire & Rescue

Sheldon Volunteer Fire Company

Sutherland Fire and Rescue

2019 Summer Sleep Away Camp
Walk on the Tile Side
Handicap Door Openers City Hall

Pool area renovations and updates

Foster Grandparent Volunteer Service Support

Technology upgrade and access

Power Load Cot System

MG70 MultiNetwork WiFi Router
Purchase of Uni-Mac Washing Machine
Fire Suppression Range Hood

Prairie Heritage Center Observation Tower
Educational hands-on seminar
Inclusive Playground Equipment
Covered Stage area/horse arena lighting
New S.C.B.A.'s

PAC Gallery Kitchen project

Battery replacement

Lighting and Bathroom Upgrades
Re-shelving project of 2019

Training Equipment

Firefighter Helmets

Training Smoke Machine

Air Tank Upgrades

$500.00
$8,000.00
$3,000.00
$7,815.00
$500.00
$1,600.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,246.00
$7,500.00
$4,300.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,937.85
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,091.44
$1,918.80
$8,770.00



