O'BRIEN COUNTY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 2019 GRANTS

Camp High Hopes	2019 Summer Sleep Away Camp	\$500.00
City of Calumet	Walk on the Tile Side	\$8,000.00
City of Primghar	Handicap Door Openers City Hall	\$3,000.00
Cornerstone Senior Communities of Remsen	Pool area renovations and updates	\$7,815.00
Foster Grandparent & Senior Companion Programs	Foster Grandparent Volunteer Service Support	\$500.00
General N.B. Baker Library	Technology upgrade and access	\$1,600.00
Granville Ambulance	Power Load Cot System	\$5,000.00
Hartley Emergency Ambulance Rescue Team ("HEART")	MG70 MultiNetwork WiFi Router	\$2,000.00
Hartley Volunteer Fire Department	Purchase of Uni-Mac Washing Machine	\$5,000.00
Kids Express Daycare	Fire Suppression Range Hood	\$5,000.00
Little Sioux Valley Conservation Association	Prairie Heritage Center Observation Tower	\$4,000.00
O'Brien County Cemetery Preservation Assn (OCCPA)	Educational hands-on seminar	\$1,246.00
O'Brien County Conservation Board	Inclusive Playground Equipment	\$7,500.00
O'Brien County Livestock Show/O'Brien County Fair	Covered Stage area/horse arena lighting	\$4,300.00
Paullina Fire Department	New S.C.B.A.'s	\$10,000.00
Prairie Arts Council	PAC Gallery Kitchen project	\$5,000.00
Primghar Ambulance Team	Battery replacement	\$1,937.85
Primghar Community Building	Lighting and Bathroom Upgrades	\$10,000.00
Primghar Public Library	Re-shelving project of 2019	\$3,000.00
Sanborn EMS	Training Equipment	\$3,000.00
Sanborn Fire & Rescue	Firefighter Helmets	\$4,091.44
Sheldon Volunteer Fire Company	Training Smoke Machine	\$1,918.80
Sutherland Fire and Rescue	Air Tank Upgrades	\$8,770.00